DESCRIPTION
NVS-L1007020HS is an weatherproof horn speaker with built in 100V transformer. This transmission is realized in a high-voltage, low-current
mode, which makes longer distance transmission and parallel connection of multiple loudspeakers possible. This speaker is designed of wide
frequency response and the horn flat made of high quality die-cast aluminum, which ensures long-term durability, and will never be out of
shape. It is waterproof and suitable for outdoor and indoor uses. It can be applied to different occasions vary from area sizes and background
noises, such as station, park, school, square, military camp, industrial park, factories etc.
FEATURES
Weatherproof Model
Suitable for outdoor and Indoor use
IP66 Rated
Multiple Power tapping Options
Wide Frequency response
Specifications
Model NVS-L1007020HS
Rated Power 20W
Input Voltage 100V
Power tapping 20W, 15W, 10W, 5W, 3W and 1W (@100V)
Sensitivity (1w, 1m) 107dB ±2dB
Maximum SPL 120dB ±2dB
Frequency Response 350Hz - 5KHz
Dimension (WxHxL) 205x283x256 mm
H
or
n
Sp
ea
ke
r
NVS-L1007020HS
Outdoor Horn Speaker 20W
DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-L1007020HS Outdoor Horn Speaker 20W 01
NVS-L1007020HS
Outdoor Horn Speaker 20W